
SN State/ UT Name Desig. Phone No. Mobile No. E-Mail ID

1 Andhra Pradesh Mr. P. Mohan Krishna STD 9491044723 mohanakrishn@nic.in

2 Arunachal Pradesh Mr. Tasso Habung TD 0360-2006297 9436046619 tasso.habung@nic.in

3 Assam Ms. Kavita Barkakoty STD 0361-2261964 9435302453 asm-kavita@nic.in

4 Bihar Mr. Somesh STD 0612-2546474 9006620430 somesh.bsu@nic.in

5 Chhattisgarh Mr. A. K. Som Shekhar STD 0771-2510641 9425202643 som@nic.in

6 Goa Mr. G. Mahalingam PSA 0832-2232306 9422635705 g.mahalingam@nic.in

7 Gujarat Sh. Kiran A. Shah STD 9727712381  kiranas@nic.in

8 Haryana Mr. Bidyut Ranjan Gohain STD 9435472787 gohain.br@nic.in

9 Himachal Pradesh Mr. Sanjay kumar TD 0177-2659939 9418700688 sanjay.kmr@nic.in

10 J & K Mr. Sanjeev kapoor PSA 0191-2546672 9419193017 sanjeev.kapoor@nic.in

11 Jharkhand Mr. Prashant Belwaria STD 9431102706 prashant.b@nic.in

12 Karnataka Mr. B.P.Srinivasan STD 080-22863218 9449000275 b.p.srinivasan@nic.in

13 Kerala Mr. Nisarudeen STD 0471-2300802 9447376088 nisar.a@nic.in

14 Madhya Pradesh Mr. Musharraf Sultan TD 0755-2551265 9826282248 sultan.m@nic.in

15 Maharashtra Ms. Ireni Akojam TD 022-22793263 9892214060 ireni@nic.in

16 Manipur Mr. N. Binod Singh STD 9436029977 binod@nic.in

17 Meghalaya Ms. Wanraplin Rynjah TD 0364-2225501 9436307499 wanraplin.rynjah@nic.in

18 Mizoram Ms. Lallianmawii TD 0389-2314708 9862304845 sio-mizo@nic.in

19 Nagaland Mr. Lanusungkum Aier TD 0370-2270023 9436016039 lanu@nic.in

20 Orissa Mr. S. K. Bhol STD 0674-2390420 9437189651 sk.bhol@nic.in

21 Punjab Mr. Virender Dhanda Sc. B 9464895276 virender.dhanda@nic.in

22 Rajasthan Mr. Sanjay Sharma TD 0141-2227001 9829402020 sharma.sanjay@nic.in

23 Sikkim Mr. Goutam Barma SA 03592-203109 9832448569 goutam.barma@nic.in

24 Tamil Nadu Smt Joyce Amirtharaj STD 9444991165 joyce.tn@nic.in

25 Telangana Mr. G. Shivaji STD 040-245187 9422175215 g.shivaji@nic.in

26 Tripura Mr. Bimal Kanti Biswas PSA 0381-2414640 9863360230 bk.biswas@nic.in

27 Uttar Pardesh Mr. Sanjeev Gahlaut STD 0522-2298862 7565990000 sanjeev.gahlaut@nic.in

28 Uttrakhand Mr. Gaurav Tyagi STD 0135-2713739 9927030250 gaurav.tyagi@nic.in

29 W. Bengal Shri Asish Banerjee STD 9433004973 asish@nic.in

Shri Supratim Lodh TD 9436120943 supratim.l@nic.in

1 Andman & Nicobar Mr. Gautam Gupta PSA 03192-232733 9434280358 gautam.g@nic.in

2 Chandigarh Mr. Vivek Verma STD 0172-2740705 9417367744 vivek.verma@nic.in

3 Dadar & Nagar Mr. Milind Talnikar SA 0260-2642161 9427154131 md.talnikar@nic.in

4 Daman & Diu Mr. Utpal Mehta SSA 0260-2230985 9825570507 utpal.mehta@nic.in

5 NCT of  Delhi Mr. Ajay Kumar Gupta PSA 011-27203363 9953474724 ajayg@nic.in

6 Lakshadweep Ms. C.G. Beebi PSA 0483-2734971 9446062004 cgbeebi@nic.in

7 Pondicherry Mr. B. Shafiulla TD 0413-2229484 8973545573 shafi.b@nic.in

CONFONET Project Co-Ordinators

Note: NIC State Informatics Officer/NIC State Coordinator for the Confonet Project may kindly intimate at ravindra.kumar@nic.in

if there is any change of the State Coordinator due to retirement/transfer or some other reason.
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